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2016 Scout Relays - 8/27/2016

Results - Swimming
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Freshman/Sophmore Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVHHS-IL1 1:54.52

Phoenix, Sophia FR Petereit, Drew SO

Skatchkov, Alexandra FR Long, Ellie SO

32.38 30.03 25.0127.10

AWTHS-IL2 1:57.47

Barker, Carissa SO Russell, Maia SO

Church, Alyssa SO Nerheim, Elyce SO

28.47 33.59 27.3928.02

AGBS3 1:59.45

Discesare, Carolyn FR Saintur, Nomun SO

Kang, Morgan SO Prillaman, Ella FR

29.48 34.01 26.6229.34

AEVAN4 1:59.78

Hollingsworth, Sydney A 10 Weber, Hana E 10

Clay-Barbour, Emma 10 Prendergast, Grace E 10

31.04 32.50 26.5829.66

ASTEV-IL5 2:00.48

Kim, Victoria SO O'Donnell, Madeleine FR

Wess, Natalie SO Stevens, Lucy FR

31.35 34.29 26.0728.77

AHPHS-IL6 2:00.65

Suh, Emma FR Sonmez, Selin FR

Smith, Abby SO Morris, Holland SO

32.23 35.14 26.0427.24

AMUND7 2:03.78

Espinosa, Christine S FR Parduhn, Sarah B FR

Robb, Nicole L SO Gruber, Mikayla S SO

30.73 34.62 26.5931.84

AGBN8 2:08.94

Gehrs, Alexandra FR Remien, Ashlyn SO

Mastje, Julia FR Mattson, Jaclyn SO

32.99 34.53 28.3933.03

ABGHS9 2:20.01

Palffy, Karina SO Hanna, Rachel SO

Schwager, Emma SO Donahue, Julia FR

37.35 36.93 32.2033.53

ASVHS-IL10 2:24.46

Crane, Maggie SO Castellese, Grace SO

Capra, Kate SO Schuster, Crystal SO

40.39 42.75 29.2332.09

AZBTHS-NI11 2:49.28

Ruiz, Triniti Rosas, Yaneth

Gaston, Shaunicy Garcia, Nohemi

38.88 50.21 28.8151.38

ALFHS-IL--- DQ

Updike, Ashley FR Slover, Kat SO

Spath, Grace SO Joachim, Kendra FR

29.94 35.41 26.7228.27

 
#4  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV-IL1 4:03.50

Carollo, Ashley SO Fang, Danielle SR

Song, Rachel SR Bosse, Morgan SR

29.74 1:01.13 1:09.6832.54

27.19 57.68 26.10 55.01

AGBN2 4:03.51

Clesen, Emily SR Qiao, Tiffany JR

Gilbert, Ellen JR Baxamusa, Sabrina SR

29.37 1:00.46 1:09.9932.95

27.38 59.29 25.40 53.77

ALFHS-IL3 4:04.44

Needler, Ella SR Boveri, Matti SO

Annin, Jo SR Smith, Maddie SR

29.85 1:00.95 1:13.3934.43

26.73 58.56 24.63 51.54

AEVAN4 4:17.35

Kovachevich, Elena 12 Grossman, Kate 12

Hancock, Clio J 11 Tingley, Cassie S 10

30.60 1:04.21 1:13.8034.39

29.30 1:02.28 27.30 57.06

AHPHS-IL5 4:17.49

Solem, Julia SR Wander, Rachel JR

Kane, Caroline B SR Cole, Ari JR

31.86 1:06.35 1:08.8731.74

30.05 1:04.48 27.63 57.79

AMUND6 4:22.20

Hay, Kate N SO Kordik, Angela F SO

Bowes, Angela M FR Mishler, Molly J JR

32.19 1:07.52 1:12.4533.83

29.03 1:04.06 26.79 58.17

AGBS7 4:25.12

Rosenberg, Julia SR Akgun, Eliz SR

Wyland, Allison SR Casey, Sam SR

31.81 1:06.85 1:16.4835.05

29.06 1:03.78 27.40 58.01

ASVHS-IL8 4:30.41

Laskiewicz, Paige SO Delach, Molly FR

Alteri, Ashley JR Warren, Julie SO

34.87 1:13.39 1:17.6536.31

28.79 1:03.38 26.57 55.99

AWTHS-IL9 4:31.38

Tarantino, Hannah SR Goldman, Jackie JR

Ranade, Tanvi FR Stingle, Elli SO

32.67 1:08.73 1:13.4434.06

30.84 1:08.05 28.18 1:01.16

AVHHS-IL10 4:36.91

Longdon, Ellory SR Schneider, Eliana SO

Goodman, Alina JR Blase, Erin SR

32.41 1:08.02 1:15.9235.17

31.42 1:09.05 29.76 1:03.92

AWAUK-IL11 4:40.42

Howard, Megan SO Spratt-Szarzynski, Vaughan FR

Flesher, Katherine SR Manieri, Katherine JR

32.62 1:07.93 1:18.4236.09

31.20 1:09.31 30.40 1:04.76

ABGHS12 4:48.85

Yermol, Dasha JR Rutkauskaite, Deimante SO

Wasilewski, Katie JR Samson, Isabelle SR

35.25 1:13.99 1:19.5336.72

30.53 1:10.37 30.70 1:04.96

AZBTHS-NI13 5:10.17

Kluchka, Olivia Newman, Kaitlyn

Vela, Lindsey Murray, Abby

35.88 1:14.43 1:21.2537.26

36.85 1:28.07 29.84 1:06.42

 
#5  Girls 500 Yard Free Crescendo Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV-IL1 4:52.23

Kokhan, Sasha JR Huang, Claire SO

Holsen, Eva JR Pelka, Iza JR

26.35 27.27 28.2529.62

31.40 31.16 27.04 29.91

30.64 30.59

AWTHS-IL2 4:58.42

Oehlerking, Jacky JR Wong, Emily JR

Church, Alyssa SO Russell, Maia SO

27.19 26.64 27.4729.68

30.66 31.31 27.72 31.38

33.24 33.13

AEVAN3 5:00.77

Friedman, Leah 11 D'Arrigo, Mary Claire C 12

Donati, Katy T 11 Long, Meredith 11

27.10 26.97 27.7430.13

31.83 32.32 28.75 31.67

32.17 32.09

AGBS4 5:06.66

Kang, Jessica SR Berg, Kelsey SO

Del Muro, Bella JR Solem, Kate SO

27.77 28.85 28.8130.96

32.40 32.62 27.59 31.20

33.13 33.33

AGBN5 5:06.98

Crispin, Kendall SR Vogel, Caroline SR

Larson, Elise FR Horwitz, Natalie JR

28.76 29.03 28.5431.74

32.64 33.47 28.28 30.57

31.99 31.96

ALFHS-IL6 5:08.63

Donahue, Grace SR Manning, Anna SR

Tanksley, Mackenzie FR Jacobs, Elyse SR

26.69 27.87 28.7231.05

33.83 34.97 28.39 31.51

32.76 32.84

ASVHS-IL7 5:09.16

Battin, Rita SO Alteri, Ashley JR

Schuster, Crystal SO Warren, Julie SO

27.82 28.07 29.9731.74

33.17 34.04 28.50 31.33

32.78 31.74

ABGHS8 5:18.45

Swanson, Samantha SO Schulstad, Emily SO

Morosan, Diana SO Harner, Sarah SR

28.96 27.85 27.7232.10

33.31 33.75 29.23 33.80

35.81 35.92
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(#5  Girls 500 Yard Free Crescendo Relay Varsity)

AHPHS-IL9 5:18.49

Fleisher, Lillian FR Cole, Noa JR

Van Dusen, Katie FR Solem, Molly SR

28.82 28.22 28.9630.60

34.71 36.10 29.66 33.55

34.25 33.62

AMUND10 5:37.20

Pauly, Bryce A JR Krauss, Ella M SO

Parker, Cayce L SO Westgate, Carolyn L JR

29.45 31.01 30.2735.38

35.06 35.45 32.10 36.17

37.37 34.94

AZBTHS-NI11 6:11.56

Newman, Kaitlyn Mullins, Mary

Vela, Lindsey Murray, Abby

29.65 32.05 34.5437.03

41.23 43.73 32.58 39.14

41.98 39.63

AWAUK-IL12 6:37.69

Petruska, Olivia SO Rouse, Ashley SR

Jenkins, Rachel SO Rodriguez, Melanie SR

33.75 37.07 32.0242.87

37.50 40.97 37.14 43.70

45.88 46.79

AVHHS-IL--- DQ

Muraca, Gabriela JR Kamai, Abby FR

Pranica, Emilia SR Ellen, Jami SO

31.05 30.72 30.1734.33

35.03 35.90 29.21 33.49

35.07 34.67

 
#6  Girls 400 Yard Medley (4x100IM) Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVHHS-IL1 4:12.28

Skatchkov, Alexandra FR Petereit, Drew SO

Hemesath, Lilly SR Pinter, Nicole JR

28.26 1:02.81 1:02.4428.24

29.74 1:04.21 29.34 1:02.82

ALFHS-IL2 4:16.45

Annin, Jo SR Smith, Kayla SR

Lomax, Olivia SR Needler, Ella SR

29.78 1:04.13 1:04.9252.87

29.39 1:03.45 28.82 1:03.95

AGBN3 4:23.23

Gilbert, Ellen JR Vogel, Caroline SR

Li, Maggie JR Qiao, Tiffany JR

29.77 1:04.99 1:10.7433.14

29.42 1:06.16 27.85 1:01.34

AHPHS-IL4 4:23.32

Morris, Holland SO Wander, Hannah JR

Solem, Julia SR Smith, Abby SO

29.80 52.12 1:20.8147.02

30.03 1:07.05 28.93 1:03.34

ASTEV-IL5 4:25.00

Fang, Danielle SR O'Donnell, Madeleine FR

Lenhart, Jessica SR Wawer, Mila SR

30.47 1:05.60 1:08.9831.29

29.05 1:04.06 30.47 1:06.36

AEVAN6 4:30.79

Prendergast, Grace E 10 Weber, Hana E 10

Hancock, Clio J 11 Grossman, Kate 12

33.78 1:08.98 1:07.5431.87

29.87 1:04.75 32.55 1:09.52

AWTHS-IL7 4:31.59

Russell, Gemma SR Goldman, Jackie JR

McLaughlin, Alla JR Wong, Emily JR

33.49 1:11.87 1:08.6732.03

30.37 1:06.72 29.82 1:04.33

AGBS8 4:35.11

Kang, Morgan SO Zheleva, Toni SO

Saintur, Nomun SO McMillin, Maddie SR

31.30 1:08.55 1:11.0832.20

29.81 1:06.68 32.26 1:08.80

AMUND9 4:40.23

Robb, Nicole L SO Krauss, Ella M SO

Parduhn, Sarah B FR Kordik, Angela F SO

33.85 1:10.13 1:15.0534.23

32.65 1:09.28 30.83 1:05.77

ABGHS10 4:58.04

Perkinson, Payton JR Rutkauskaite, Deimante SO

Yermol, Dasha JR Wasilewski, Katie JR

34.65 1:14.51 1:12.5733.60

33.46 1:15.94 32.47 1:15.02

AZBTHS-NI11 4:58.06

Villanueva, Aylin Kluchka, Olivia

Cleveland, Elyssa Cepon, Karissa

34.00 1:17.29 1:17.1634.19

33.19 1:14.54 31.69 1:09.07

ASVHS-IL12 5:26.51

Castellese, Grace SO Green, Zoe SO

McMahon, Colleen SO Laskiewicz, Paige SO

39.86 1:24.81 1:18.6134.80

42.82 1:28.81 33.21 1:14.28

AWAUK-IL13 5:27.63

Jenkins, Rachel SO Rouse, Ashley SR

Ocampo, Chelsea SR Flesher, Katherine SR

37.02 1:21.52 1:32.8542.33

37.16 1:22.49 31.96 1:10.77

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRKatchkin, Alexis1 25.81

LFHS-IL FRUpdike, Ashley2 26.44

EVAN 09Raedle, Lane B3 26.84

STEV-IL FRStevens, Lucy4 27.01

MUND FREspinosa, Christine S5 27.13

WTHS-IL FRErpenbeck, Anna6 28.28

HPHS-IL FRSonmez, Selin7 28.53

VHHS-IL FRHemesath, Terra8 28.55

GBN FRMastje, Julia9 28.94

BGHS FRClark, Sarah10 31.16

SVHS-IL FRMoorman, Olivia11 32.35

ZBTHS-NIWeide, Taylor12 38.32

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free Sophmore

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTHS-IL SOBarker, Carissa1 25.24

GBS SODevine, Catherine2 25.65

VHHS-IL SOLong, Ellie3 25.72

STEV-IL SOCarollo, Ashley4 26.14

LFHS-IL SOSpath, Grace5 26.30

MUND SOGruber, Mikayla S6 26.83

BGHS SOSwanson, Samantha7 26.97

GBN SORemien, Ashlyn8 27.24

EVAN 10Clemson, Anna A9 27.54

HPHS-IL SOTack, Emily10 28.84

ZBTHS-NICleveland, Elyssa11 31.71

SVHS-IL SORyndak, Mackenzie12 31.88

WAUK-IL SOPetruska, Olivia13 34.17

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WTHS-IL JRWong, Megan1 25.47

MUND JRMishler, Molly J2 25.89

HPHS-IL JRCole, Ari3 27.04

LFHS-IL JRVodovoz, Emily4 27.49

EVAN 11Friedman, Leah5 27.61

STEV-IL JRSpearman, Elyse6 27.73

GBS JREdelstein, Kate7 27.91

VHHS-IL JRCaples, Anya8 29.19

WAUK-IL JRManieri, Katherine9 29.22

ZBTHS-NIMiller, Brooke10 29.57

GBN JRRosdahl, Anne11 29.94

BGHS JRSpeil, Claudia12 30.16

 
#10  Girls 50 Yard Free Senior

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS-IL SRSmith, Maddie1 23.81

WTHS-IL SRBarker, Courtney2 24.32

GBN SRBaxamusa, Sabrina3 24.71

MUND SRKellogg, Casey A4 26.75

GBS SRCasey, Sam5 26.76

EVAN 12D'Arrigo, Mary Claire C6 26.81

VHHS-IL SRHemesath, Lilly7 27.05

HPHS-IL SRSolem, Molly8 27.52

STEV-IL SRLu, Ming9 27.87

BGHS SRHarner, Sarah10 29.52

WAUK-IL SROcampo, Chelsea11 30.96

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Fly (4x50) Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV-IL1 1:48.23

Song, Rachel SR Lenhart, Jessica SR

Kokhan, Sasha JR Pelka, Iza JR

26.20 26.88 26.8528.30

AWTHS-IL2 1:49.97

McLaughlin, Alla JR Wong, Emily JR

Wong, Megan JR Barker, Courtney SR

29.49 26.77 26.4527.26
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(#11  Girls 200 Yard Fly (4x50) Relay Varsity)

AGBN3 1:50.10

Gilbert, Ellen JR Horwitz, Natalie JR

Li, Maggie JR Qiao, Tiffany JR

27.51 28.49 26.4927.61

ALFHS-IL4 1:52.81

Annin, Jo SR Smith, Kayla SR

Spath, Grace SO Needler, Ella SR

27.46 28.57 27.5629.22

AHPHS-IL5 1:56.18

Wander, Rachel JR Kane, Caroline B SR

Cole, Noa JR Smith, Abby SO

29.76 29.14 27.8429.44

AEVAN6 1:58.86

Clay-Barbour, Emma 10 Hollingsworth, Sydney A 10

Hancock, Clio J 11 Escobar, Angelina E 11

29.89 30.12 30.5028.35

AGBS7 2:01.76

Berg, Kelsey SO McMillin, Maddie SR

Kang, Morgan SO Wyland, Allison SR

32.15 30.14 29.1830.29

AMUND8 2:06.72

Mishler, Molly J JR Kellogg, Casey A SR

Pauly, Bryce A JR Parker, Cayce L SO

29.73 29.14 32.9534.90

ASVHS-IL9 2:07.28

Capra, Kate SO Laskiewicz, Paige SO

Warren, Julie SO Alteri, Ashley JR

33.50 32.18 30.0731.53

AVHHS-IL10 2:07.82

Schneider, Eliana SO Goodman, Alina JR

Muraca, Gabriela JR Longdon, Ellory SR

32.76 30.36 30.1034.60

ABGHS11 2:10.72

Wasilewski, Katie JR Perkinson, Payton JR

Clark, Sarah FR Schwager, Emma SO

31.00 33.19 33.1433.39

AZBTHS-NI12 2:31.17

Miller, Brooke Vela, Lindsey

Cleveland, Elyssa Villanueva, Aylin

37.84 35.46 43.7234.15

 
#12  Girls 800 Yard Free Combo-Fr,So,Jr,Sr Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 8:28.21

Katchkin, Alexis FR Del Muro, Bella JR

Rosenberg, Julia SR Solem, Kate SO

28.91 1:00.76 2:05.141:33.20

29.69 1:02.34 1:36.12 2:09.37

29.23 1:01.88 1:35.66 2:09.63

28.01 59.14 1:31.73 2:04.07

ALFHS-IL2 8:30.53

Joachim, Kendra FR McClellan, Flynn SO

Vodovoz, Emily JR Lomax, Olivia SR

29.10 1:01.39 2:08.311:35.19

28.92 1:00.43 1:33.11 2:05.70

29.09 1:02.67 1:38.86 2:14.68

28.58 59.91 1:31.38 2:01.84

AGBN3 8:38.28

Horwitz, Natalie JR Larson, Elise FR

Remien, Ashlyn SO Clesen, Emily SR

29.42 1:00.44 2:04.081:32.20

30.61 1:04.98 1:38.88 2:13.23

30.12 1:03.99 1:39.46 2:15.33

28.81 1:01.41 1:34.43 2:05.64

ASTEV-IL4 8:38.43

Holsen, Eva JR Stevens, Lucy FR

Maloney, Lauren SO Gaffney, Fiona SR

30.12 1:01.67 2:05.081:33.52

29.99 1:03.68 1:38.05 2:10.08

27.02 58.74 1:33.69 2:08.21

29.96 1:04.17 1:40.51 2:15.06

AEVAN5 8:44.42

Clemson, Anna A 10 Raedle, Lane B 09

Long, Meredith 11 Kovachevich, Elena 12

30.67 1:04.29 2:10.881:38.01

28.86 1:02.23 1:37.20 2:11.91

30.09 1:03.54 1:37.01 2:09.40

30.12 1:03.89 1:38.52 2:12.23

AHPHS-IL6 8:49.08

Solem, Molly SR Van Dusen, Katie FR

Morris, Holland SO Wander, Rachel JR

30.97 1:04.71 2:13.551:39.29

30.91 1:06.04 1:42.11 2:16.10

28.76 1:02.31 1:35.90 2:08.14

30.27 1:03.41 1:37.44 2:11.29

AWTHS-IL7 8:52.57

Ranade, Tanvi FR Russell, Gemma SR

McLaughlin, Alla JR Russell, Maia SO

30.43 1:04.45 2:14.391:39.46

30.20 1:04.95 1:40.17 2:14.82

29.75 1:03.42 1:39.06 2:14.25

28.76 1:01.28 1:35.08 2:09.11

AMUND8 9:01.12

Swain, Nikki E FR Gruber, Mikayla S SO

Lukas, Abbie G JR Kellogg, Casey A SR

30.81 1:08.10 2:24.631:46.41

28.10 1:00.68 1:35.34 2:08.57

31.33 1:06.07 1:41.53 2:27.65

51.40 1:26.07 2:22.15 2:00.27

ABGHS9 9:43.06

Clark, Sarah FR Morosan, Diana SO

Yermol, Dasha JR Samson, Isabelle SR

34.55 1:13.99 2:34.651:54.61

32.49 1:08.63 1:46.09 2:22.37

32.79 1:10.07 1:49.66 2:30.55

30.29 1:04.73 1:40.32 2:15.49

AZBTHS-NI10 10:03.15

Murray, Abby Mullins, Mary

Miller, Brooke Cepon, Karissa

32.60 1:11.84 2:34.061:53.98

33.51 1:12.81 1:53.25 2:32.89

33.74 1:13.55 1:56.72 2:44.06

24.91 1:00.94 1:37.70 2:12.14

AVHHS-IL--- DQ

Ellen, Jami SO Pranica, Emilia SR

Caples, Anya JR Phoenix, Sophia FR

30.53 1:03.37 2:12.231:37.72

30.65 1:06.16 1:43.42 2:20.37

30.97 1:07.10 1:45.94 2:25.81

28.90 1:02.09 1:36.84 2:10.70

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Freshman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MUND FRBowes, Angela M1 56.16

27.07 29.09

LFHS-IL FRUpdike, Ashley2 57.42

28.12 29.30

GBS FRPrillaman, Ella3 58.58

28.11 30.47

GBN FRLarson, Elise4 59.85

28.89 30.96

STEV-IL FRO'Donnell, Madeleine5 59.97

28.75 31.22

HPHS-IL FRSonmez, Selin6 1:01.06

29.38 31.68

EVAN 09Van Mieghem, Kiki M7 1:03.13

30.09 33.04

WAUK-IL FRSpratt-Szarzynski, Vaughan8 1:03.22

30.17 33.05

WTHS-IL FRDorr, Maggie9 1:03.56

29.90 33.66

BGHS FRDonahue, Julia10 1:13.46

35.46 38.00

ZBTHS-NIRuiz, Triniti11 1:18.89

36.66 42.23

SVHS-IL FRMoorman, Olivia--- DQ

35.08 38.90

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free Sophmore

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VHHS-IL SOPetereit, Drew1 55.78

26.49 29.29

EVAN 10Tingley, Cassie S2 57.26

27.22 30.04

STEV-IL SOHuang, Claire3 57.76

27.82 29.94

GBS SODontcheva, Nikki4 58.63

28.09 30.54

LFHS-IL SOMcClellan, Flynn5 59.44

28.93 30.51

BGHS SOSchulstad, Emily6 59.78

28.72 31.06

WTHS-IL SONerheim, Elyce7 1:00.15

28.82 31.33

MUND SOHay, Kate N8 1:01.57

29.28 32.29

HPHS-IL SOTack, Emily9 1:04.09

30.82 33.27

GBN SOMattson, Jaclyn10 1:06.28

30.90 35.38
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(#14  Girls 100 Yard Free Sophmore)

SVHS-IL SOGreen, Zoe11 1:07.24

32.30 34.94

WAUK-IL SOJenkins, Rachel12 1:09.66

32.81 36.85

ZBTHS-NIRosas, Yaneth13 1:22.13

37.81 44.32

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VHHS-IL JRPinter, Nicole1 56.88

27.45 29.43

GBN JRLi, Maggie2 57.74

27.85 29.89

WTHS-IL JROehlerking, Jacky3 58.50

28.04 30.46

EVAN 11Friedman, Leah4 1:01.08

28.45 32.63

HPHS-IL JRWander, Hannah5 1:01.26

29.62 31.64

STEV-IL JRCoffey, Callie6 1:01.37

29.62 31.75

GBS JREdelstein, Kate7 1:01.88

29.13 32.75

MUND JRLukas, Abbie G8 1:02.28

29.29 32.99

LFHS-IL JRVodovoz, Emily9 1:02.50

29.78 32.72

WAUK-IL JRManieri, Katherine10 1:05.25

30.90 34.35

BGHS JRPerkinson, Payton11 1:05.82

31.26 34.56

ZBTHS-NIOsborne, Hannah12 1:16.00

33.93 42.07

 
#16  Girls 100 Yard Free Senior

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS-IL SRSmith, Maddie1 51.76

24.81 26.95

GBN SRBaxamusa, Sabrina2 54.95

26.20 28.75

STEV-IL SRBosse, Morgan3 56.37

27.38 28.99

GBS SRWyland, Allison4 58.71

28.47 30.24

MUND SRKellogg, Casey A5 59.42

28.70 30.72

HPHS-IL SRKane, Caroline B6 59.67

29.01 30.66

WTHS-IL SRRussell, Gemma7 1:00.71

28.86 31.85

EVAN 12D'Arrigo, Mary Claire C8 1:00.78

28.47 32.31

VHHS-IL SRPranica, Emilia9 1:03.71

30.89 32.82

BGHS SRKomrska, Lauren10 1:04.23

30.98 33.25

WAUK-IL SRRodriguez, Melanie11 1:16.77

36.10 40.67

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free (4x50) Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWTHS-IL1 1:41.07

Barker, Carissa SO Wong, Megan JR

Church, Alyssa SO Barker, Courtney SR

25.44 25.68 24.3425.61

AEVAN2 1:44.41

Donati, Katy T 11 D'Arrigo, Mary Claire C 12

Tingley, Cassie S 10 Forbat, Hanna C 12

26.33 26.04 25.8526.19

ALFHS-IL3 1:44.75

Lomax, Olivia SR Jacobs, Elyse SR

Spath, Grace SO Annin, Jo SR

26.51 26.30 25.3426.60

AGBS4 1:45.82

McMillin, Maddie SR Discesare, Carolyn FR

Solem, Kate SO Devine, Catherine SO

27.45 26.50 24.9826.89

AMUND5 1:46.07

Mishler, Molly J JR Kordik, Angela F SO

Bowes, Angela M FR Espinosa, Christine S FR

26.46 26.79 25.9426.88

ASTEV-IL6 1:47.12

Chou, Kaily JR Wawer, Mila SR

Lenhart, Jessica SR Kokhan, Sasha JR

27.24 26.87 26.4326.58

AVHHS-IL7 1:50.65

Blase, Erin SR Hemesath, Terra FR

Long, Ellie SO Phoenix, Sophia FR

29.74 27.96 27.4625.49

AHPHS-IL8 1:50.91

Cole, Noa JR Fleisher, Lillian FR

Van Dusen, Katie FR Cole, Ari JR

27.77 28.83 26.6727.64

ABGHS9 1:53.24

Swanson, Samantha SO Harner, Sarah SR

Morosan, Diana SO Schulstad, Emily SO

27.93 28.52 27.4729.32

AGBN10 1:56.60

Rosdahl, Anne JR Zelkowski, Roksana SR

Vogel, Caroline SR Crispin, Kendall SR

30.58 28.60 28.9328.49

AWAUK-IL11 1:56.71

Flesher, Katherine SR Spratt-Szarzynski, Vaughan FR

Ocampo, Chelsea SR Howard, Megan SO

29.08 29.22 28.3430.07

AZBTHS-NI12 1:56.90

Cepon, Karissa Newman, Kaitlyn

Miller, Brooke Murray, Abby

28.88 28.90 29.0630.06

ASVHS-IL13 2:06.20

Battin, Rita SO Ryndak, Mackenzie SO

Crane, Maggie SO Delach, Molly FR

27.88 33.36 28.0736.89

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Back (4x50) Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTEV-IL1 1:53.60

Song, Rachel SR Carollo, Ashley SO

Eastman, Amelia JR Kim, Victoria SO

27.74 27.25 29.7428.87

AWTHS-IL2 1:55.46

Barker, Carissa SO Oehlerking, Jacky JR

Tarantino, Hannah SR Barker, Courtney SR

29.00 29.73 26.7529.98

AGBN3 1:56.61

Li, Maggie JR Baxamusa, Sabrina SR

Larson, Elise FR Clesen, Emily SR

29.87 27.89 27.8231.03

AEVAN4 1:59.87

Kovachevich, Elena 12 Hollingsworth, Sydney A 10

Dizdarevic, Mina 09 Raedle, Lane B 09

29.85 30.20 29.4230.40

AHPHS-IL5 2:00.32

Solem, Julia SR Suh, Emma FR

Solem, Molly SR Smith, Abby SO

30.67 30.09 28.9830.58

AGBS6 2:01.33

Saintur, Nomun SO Zheleva, Toni SO

Rosenberg, Julia SR Casey, Sam SR

31.10 30.13 29.6430.46

ALFHS-IL7 2:05.78

Donahue, Grace SR Terkildsen, Catherine FR

Tanksley, Mackenzie FR Robinson, Emily FR

31.22 31.83 30.5632.17

AMUND8 2:05.95

Hay, Kate N SO Westgate, Carolyn L JR

Espinosa, Christine S FR Bowes, Angela M FR

29.63 35.68 28.3132.33

ABGHS9 2:13.67

Samson, Isabelle SR Komrska, Lauren SR

Wasilewski, Katie JR Yermol, Dasha JR

34.51 32.10 32.4434.62

AVHHS-IL10 2:13.73

Longdon, Ellory SR Schneider, Eliana SO

Caples, Anya JR Kamai, Abby FR

32.11 34.87 34.2932.46

AZBTHS-NI11 2:15.61

Villanueva, Aylin Kluchka, Olivia

Cleveland, Elyssa Cepon, Karissa

35.07 34.01 31.1635.37

ASVHS-IL12 2:18.76

Crane, Maggie SO Battin, Rita SO

Schuster, Crystal SO Laskiewicz, Paige SO

41.42 31.29 31.5234.53

AWAUK-IL13 2:30.29

Rouse, Ashley SR Jenkins, Rachel SO

Howard, Megan SO Rodriguez, Melanie SR

39.29 37.26 43.0630.68
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#19  Girls 200 Yard Breast (4x50) Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVHHS-IL1 2:10.21

Petereit, Drew SO Hemesath, Lilly SR

Pinter, Nicole JR Skatchkov, Alexandra FR

32.53 31.73 33.6232.33

AHPHS-IL2 2:13.15

Morris, Holland SO Sonmez, Selin FR

Wander, Hannah JR Wander, Rachel JR

33.97 35.88 31.3631.94

AWTHS-IL3 2:15.53

Goldman, Jackie JR Wong, Megan JR

McLaughlin, Alla JR Russell, Maia SO

34.09 33.28 33.6834.48

AEVAN4 2:16.42

Prendergast, Grace E 10 Weber, Hana E 10

Escobar, Angelina E 11 Grossman, Kate 12

33.47 32.54 34.4735.94

ASTEV-IL5 2:16.87

Fang, Danielle SR O'Donnell, Madeleine FR

Stevens, Lucy FR Wawer, Mila SR

33.02 35.55 34.1734.13

ALFHS-IL6 2:18.32

Smith, Kayla SR Vodovoz, Emily JR

Slover, Kat SO Boveri, Matti SO

33.24 34.95 34.3235.81

AGBS7 2:20.23

Akgun, Eliz SR Dontcheva, Nikki SO

Kritzman, Morgan SR Kang, Jessica SR

35.85 35.16 33.3935.83

AMUND8 2:24.05

Robb, Nicole L SO Parduhn, Sarah B FR

Bottiglieri, Nicolina N JR Kordik, Angela F SO

36.18 34.83 33.2839.76

ABGHS9 2:29.33

Perkinson, Payton JR Speil, Claudia JR

Hanna, Rachel SO Rutkauskaite, Deimante SO

37.78 37.94 36.5937.02

AZBTHS-NI10 2:40.77

Newman, Kaitlyn Mullins, Mary

Villanueva, Aylin Kluchka, Olivia

37.56 40.76 40.5341.92

ASVHS-IL--- DQ

McMahon, Colleen SO Moorman, Olivia FR

Castellese, Grace SO Delach, Molly FR

43.87 42.65 35.5844.88

AGBN--- DQ

Vogel, Caroline SR Mastje, Julia FR

Crispin, Kendall SR Gehrs, Alexandra FR

37.23 40.21 35.8346.32

 
#20  Girls 400 Yard Free Freshman/Sophmore Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:46.29

Katchkin, Alexis FR Prillaman, Ella FR

Solem, Kate SO Devine, Catherine SO

27.02 55.87 58.2327.74

27.12 57.33 25.58 54.86

ALFHS-IL2 3:58.60

Updike, Ashley FR McClellan, Flynn SO

Tanksley, Mackenzie FR Joachim, Kendra FR

28.56 58.22 59.1428.62

29.55 1:02.83 28.01 58.41

AEVAN3 4:00.27

Clemson, Anna A 10 Van Mieghem, Kiki M 09

Dizdarevic, Mina 09 Tingley, Cassie S 10

28.65 1:00.12 1:02.6229.42

28.45 1:00.96 26.80 56.57

ASTEV-IL4 4:03.20

Huang, Claire SO Maloney, Lauren SO

Wess, Natalie SO Kim, Victoria SO

28.18 58.93 59.7428.37

29.84 1:02.55 29.01 1:01.98

AWTHS-IL5 4:03.42

Nerheim, Elyce SO Dorr, Maggie FR

Miller, Emily Church, Alyssa SO

28.86 59.73 1:04.2229.99

29.84 1:09.94 19.62 49.53

AVHHS-IL6 4:07.65

Ellen, Jami SO Hemesath, Terra FR

Phoenix, Sophia FR Long, Ellie SO

30.16 1:03.58 1:04.5330.48

29.47 1:01.94 28.05 57.60

AGBN7 4:13.83

Remien, Ashlyn SO Mattson, Jaclyn SO

Mastje, Julia FR Gehrs, Alexandra FR

28.64 1:00.68 1:07.4531.90

30.44 1:04.96 29.38 1:00.74

AHPHS-IL8 4:15.78

Suh, Emma FR Fleisher, Lillian FR

Tack, Emily SO Van Dusen, Katie FR

30.45 1:03.49 1:03.4030.36

31.14 1:06.28 29.58 1:02.61

AMUND9 4:19.47

Swain, Nikki E FR Valenziano, Alyssa M FR

Krauss, Ella M SO Parduhn, Sarah B FR

30.37 1:06.41 1:04.2429.95

31.31 1:06.60 29.78 1:02.22

ASVHS-IL10 4:39.29

Green, Zoe SO McMahon, Colleen SO

Capra, Kate SO Battin, Rita SO

32.46 1:08.34 1:16.5837.19

33.70 1:11.77 29.58 1:02.60

ABGHS11 4:41.77

Hanna, Rachel SO Palffy, Karina SO

Schwager, Emma SO Clark, Sarah FR

32.49 1:07.46 1:09.8532.84

34.81 1:14.45 33.08 1:10.01

AZBTHS-NI12 5:58.54

Weide, Taylor Garcia, Nohemi

Gaston, Shaunicy Calderon, Alexia

39.83 1:35.38 1:19.9533.97

40.38 1:31.04 38.23 1:32.17

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALFHS-IL1 3:41.37

Smith, Maddie SR Jacobs, Elyse SR

Needler, Ella SR Lomax, Olivia SR

24.97 52.08 57.8627.68

26.88 56.24 26.48 55.19

ASTEV-IL2 3:42.20

Song, Rachel SR Pelka, Iza JR

Bosse, Morgan SR Carollo, Ashley SO

27.07 55.33 55.3826.39

26.59 55.70 26.44 55.79

AGBN3 3:50.67

Qiao, Tiffany JR Clesen, Emily SR

Horwitz, Natalie JR Gilbert, Ellen JR

26.87 56.09 59.4127.93

27.32 56.93 27.10 58.24

AVHHS-IL4 3:51.29

Longdon, Ellory SR Hemesath, Lilly SR

Pinter, Nicole JR Skatchkov, Alexandra FR

28.77 59.81 58.9228.55

26.84 56.13 26.94 56.43

AGBS5 3:53.40

Discesare, Carolyn FR Casey, Sam SR

Wyland, Allison SR Kang, Morgan SO

28.46 59.32 57.9627.54

27.99 57.86 27.71 58.26

AEVAN6 3:55.53

Hancock, Clio J 11 Donati, Katy T 11

Long, Meredith 11 Escobar, Angelina E 11

28.48 58.79 57.9827.76

27.71 58.00 28.72 1:00.76

AWTHS-IL7 3:58.37

Wong, Emily JR Tarantino, Hannah SR

Russell, Gemma SR Oehlerking, Jacky JR

27.29 57.14 1:01.0528.85

29.00 1:01.99 27.73 58.19

AHPHS-IL8 3:59.53

Kane, Caroline B SR Wander, Hannah JR

Cole, Noa JR Cole, Ari JR

29.12 1:00.84 1:02.0529.38

28.58 59.70 27.39 56.94

ASVHS-IL9 4:02.67

Warren, Julie SO Schuster, Crystal SO

Delach, Molly FR Alteri, Ashley JR

28.02 58.20 1:02.6929.34

29.27 1:01.22 27.81 1:00.56

AMUND10 4:03.36

Hay, Kate N SO Lukas, Abbie G JR

Robb, Nicole L SO Gruber, Mikayla S SO

29.34 1:02.22 1:01.9528.78

28.77 1:00.99 27.67 58.20

ABGHS11 4:05.63

Swanson, Samantha SO Rutkauskaite, Deimante SO

Morosan, Diana SO Schulstad, Emily SO

28.25 1:00.60 1:02.8630.04

28.99 1:02.20 28.09 59.97
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AWAUK-IL12 4:18.90

Flesher, Katherine SR Manieri, Katherine JR

Spratt-Szarzynski, Vaughan FRHoward, Megan SO

30.36 1:04.91 1:04.8930.76

31.21 1:05.99 29.71 1:03.11

AZBTHS-NI13 4:58.78

Ruiz, Triniti Vela, Lindsey

Osborne, Hannah Mullins, Mary

37.06 1:19.71 1:11.0433.53

36.60 1:20.15 31.15 1:07.88


